QTY ITEM
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS o X 25 v S5 BUTTON e COMPONENTS
BOLT, NYLOC NUT
QTY ITEM
1 | M8 S/S NUT, S/IWASHER
1 M8 S/S EYE BOLT w/COLLAR 1 NON WINDER POST WITH CASTORS
1 | SUPPORT BAR
1 | SUPPORT BAR WITH WHEEL
1 | WINDER POST WITH CASTORS
POST CAP POST GAP (WITH WHEEL) 8 |M10 X 100 S/S HEX HEAD BOLT & NUT
ég (TRW75 POST FITTING) (TRW75 POST FITTING) 4 | M10 X 40 MM S/S HEX HEAD BOLT & NUT
= 4 M12 X 110 MM GAL HEX HEAD BOLT & NYLOC NUT
) | 8 |M12 FLAT WASHER
NAME PLATE
1 | SPACER
RETRACTABLE
M12 X 25 MM S/S BUTTON HEAD BOLT AND RATCHET 1 |WOBBLE ROLLER
NYLOC NUT . WINDER 1 |M20 X 120 MM GAL HEX HEAD BOLT & NYLOC NUT
NON WINDER POST WINDER POST 4 |HARD RUBBER CASTORS
X SPAGER M8 S/S 1 | SET OF TRW75 POST FITTINGS
— EYEBOLT
ONLY USE SPACER IF ALL WHEELS ARE 20 |M10 FLAT WASHERS
NOT TOUCHING THE GROUND WHEN THE 12 |M10 SPRING WASHERS
il NET IS TENSIONED. IF REQUIRED, SLACKEN —
Ul %E %VTO Aé\lool_lTr\JSSERT SPACER ACROSS THE § TRW75-F
. 2% M12 X 110 MM GAL ' = FREE STANDING NET POSTS
BOLT, DOUBLE FLAT ——4X M10 X 40 BOLT, —+2X M12 X 110 MM GAL | | bRAWING NUMBER:
4X M10 X 100 MM WASHER & NYLOC NUT + FLAT WASHER, BOLT, DOUBLE FLAT TRW75-F ASSEMBLY
E&_TT,\/\?AOSLLBELFE S/WASHER AND NUT '\\/lvl,JATSHER & NYLOC o= UG MEASURE
S/WASHER & NUT fl SUPPORT BAR SUPPORT BAR WITH WHEEL
‘ . e \\ B+t ! \\ o -
1 - —
// /LAY HARD
_| Bri- U — < | :
= ; ~ 8 i | 8- | — Oz Ring Pty Ltd

9
GROUND LEVEL

)

f////////ﬁ . ///////////;fg%/g/s{,@@/,(ggf// L U ild/i/i/dllilllllZ7 i/

axcoastor 77 Mo x 120 Mm— WOBBLE 2 x CASTOR ABN 79 066 094 559
75 MM DIA. GAL BOLT & ROLLER 75 MM DIA. 24 Ern Harley Drive
NYLOC NUT Burleigh Heads Qld 4220
4X M10 X 100 MM Phone: (07) 5593 4494
TRW75-F BOLT, DOUBLE Fax: (07) 5593 4338
FLAT WASHER, Website: www.playhardsports.com.au
FREESTANDING NET POSTS S/WASHER & NUT : -play ports.com.

SCALE 1:10

Trading as:

Play Hard Sports Equipment

Email: email@playhardsports.com.au




	Sheets and Views
	TRW75-F Assembly


